
W DIV: LOT 6 & 7 BLOCK 6 MCFARLA

306-264, PB 804-833, PR 815-1601

WILLIAMS SOUTHERN RENOVATIONS LLC
161 NW SPRING HOLLOW BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12562-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

02/26/2024 TP 0.26 10,854 0 0 10,854

STANDARD
1

98,403
50

10,854
109,307

0
109,307

0
109,307
109,307

0

109,307

1508/2034 2/19/2024 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PONS MICHAEL JOSEPH J

WILLIAMS SOUTHERN R

1508/1960 2/19/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PONS MICHAEL JOSEPH J

PONS MICHAEL JOSEPH
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864 SW POPLAR LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,335 101.2500 113.40 151,389 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1194

BAS 1,194 100 1,194 88,010

FST 48 55 26 1,916

UCP 260 20 52 3,833

UOP 190 20 38 2,801

UST 56 45 25 1,843

1,748 1,335 98,403

BAS= W20 UST= N8 W7 S8 E7$ W7 S40 FST= S6 E8 N6 W8 $ E8 S6
UOP= S10 E6 UCP= S20 E13 N20 W13$ E13 N10 W19$ E19 N46$.

BAS

207

40

8

6

19

46

UST 8

7

8

7

FST6

8

6

8

UOP10

6 13

10

19

UCP20

13

20

13

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

50

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 11,425.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,854


